(Re	questor's Name)				
(Address)					
(Address)					
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)			
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:				
	. <u>.</u>				

Office Use Only



500313744295

SALY MAY 24 2018 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT	NO.	:	120000000195
---------	-----	---	--------------

REFERENCE : 227460 4370848

AUTHORIZATION : Ormale &

COST LIMIT : \$\frac{1}{2}5\frac{1}{2}00

ORDER DATE: May 23, 2018

ORDER TIME : 12:05 PM

ORDER NO. : 227460-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4370848

#### FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: MALKA REALTY, LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section

Divis	sion of Corporatio	ns					
SUBJECT:	Malka Realty, LLC						
Name of Limited Liability Company							
					ansact Business in Florida," Certificate of y company to transact business in Florida		
Please return	all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:				
	Fran Mulnick I	Parker					
	Name of Person						
	The Law Offices of Fran Mulnick Parker, Esq.						
	Firm/Company						
	888 Newark A	venue					
	Address						
	Jersey City, NJ 07306						
		City/S	State and Zip Code		<del> </del>		
	kristina@fmparkerlaw.com						
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)						
For further in	formation concernir	g this matter, please call:					
Fran	Mulnick Parker		212 at (	647-73	92		
	Name o	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	rtime Telephone Number		
Divis Regi P.O.	LING ADDRESS: sion of Corporation: stration Section Box 6327 shassee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exc	of Corporations ion Section duilding ecutive Center Circle see, FL 32301		
	check for the follow 25.00 Filing Fee	ving amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ng Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED HABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1.	Malka Realty, LLC (Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company; must incl	ude "Limited Liability Com	pany," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	<u> </u>
05-	Table and the second	eme adopted for the purpose of transacting b	release is Florida The sharese	name name include *1 imited I in	hillier Common ""1 1 C T or "I I C ")
		ame adopted for the purpose of transacting o			control company, 1.,1.c., or 1.c
2	Delaware	nich foreign limited liability company is orga		4782474 (FET marr)	per if applicable)
	130000000000000000000000000000000000000	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	··,	1, 2, , , ,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
4.	upon filing				
		(Date first transacted business in Flori (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F	da, if prior to registration.) .S. to determine penalty hability	<i>(</i> )	- 10 to 6
5.	c/o Mana Wynwood		6.		
٠.	(Street Address of I	ruscipal Office)		(Mailing Add	ress)
	318 NW 23rd Street	<del></del>			
	Miami, FL 33127			<del></del>	
					三 三 三
7.	Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (	P.O. Box NOT accep	table)	三 三 三
		Corporation Service Compan	ıv		
	Name:	Corporation der vice company	<u> </u>	_	ν. <b>σ</b>
	Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		_	
		Tallahassee		en : . 32301	
		(Cir	·)	, Florida <u>32301</u>	<del></del>
8.	The name, title or capa Title or Capacity:	Corporation Service Comp By: (Regis acity and address of the person( Name and Address	s) who has/have autho	writy to manage is/are:	Asst. Vice President  Name and Address:
		<del></del>	***************************************	Capacity	112.000 2000 70001000.
	member	Moishe Mana 318 NW 23rd Street	<del></del>	<del></del>	
		Miami, FL 33127			
			<del></del>		<del></del>
J)	Jse attachments if neces	sary)	<del></del>		
jur of: 10:	isdiction under the law of the translator must be so . This document is executed.		certificate is in a fore 605 0203 (1) (b), Flor lutes a third degree fe	ign language, a translat rida Statutes. I am awar lony as provided for in	ion of the certificate under oath
			Signature of an authorized p	erson	
		Moishe Mana			
			Typed or printed name of s	ignee	<del></del>

# Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MALKA REALTY, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MALKA REALTY, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TENTH DAY OF FEBRUARY, A.D. 2014.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

Authentication: 202751793

5479666 8300 SR# 20184209762

Date: 05-23-18